
Comet Invitational JV
Bellevue Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2021
Partlu Cloudy 82°, S15MPH, 59% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Northeast 11 1 2 3 5 6 8 23:48 3:57
2 Calamus Wheatland 30 4 7 9 10 32:30 14:47

Incomplete Teams: Bellevue, Camanche, Durant, Easton Valley, North Cedar

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Northeast
1 Chase Burken, 12 21:24 6:53
2 Carter Messerich, 11 23:53 7:41
3 Alex Everson, 11 24:34 7:54
5 Asa Cox, 9 25:20 8:09
6 Garrett Lamp, 11 26:21 8:29
8 Otis Welch, 9 32:24 10:26

Total Time = 1:35:11     Total Places = 11

2. Calamus Wheatland
4 Austin Sedgwick, 10 25:11 8:06
7 Kaiser Sands, 9 27:41 8:55
9 Miranda Rickels, 10 37:11 11:58
10 Nickie Bretschneider, 12 39:57 12:52

Total Time = 2:10:00     Total Places = 30

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Chase Burken, 12 21:24 6:53 Northeast
2 Jared Fite, 11 22:47 7:20 Bellevue
3 2 Carter Messerich, 11 23:53 7:41 Northeast
4 3 Alex Everson, 11 24:34 7:54 Northeast
5 4 Austin Sedgwick, 10 25:11 8:06 Calamus Wheatland
6 5 Asa Cox, 9 25:20 8:09 Northeast
7 6 Garrett Lamp, 11 26:21 8:29 Northeast
8 7 Kaiser Sands, 9 27:41 8:55 Calamus Wheatland
9 Sophia Santos, 12 28:04 9:02 Easton Valley
10 Anthony Both, 11 28:21 9:08 Bellevue
11 Sarah Redhage, 11 28:58 9:19 North Cedar
12 Nathan Both, 11 29:59 9:39 Bellevue
13 Soren Turner, 9 32:18 10:24 North Cedar
14 8 Otis Welch, 9 32:24 10:26 Northeast
15 Alek Bishop, 9 32:26 10:26 North Cedar
16 Addison Schuett, 10 32:30 10:28 Durant
17 Shy Bowling, 10 36:48 11:51 Easton Valley
18 9 Miranda Rickels, 10 37:11 11:58 Calamus Wheatland
19 Kaci Ebensberger, 10 38:13 12:18 Camanche
20 10 Nickie Bretschneider, 12 39:57 12:52 Calamus Wheatland



Bellevue MS MS Girls
Bellevue Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2021
Results by B&W Racing Services

MS Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Maquoketa Middle Scho 21 1 3 5 12 12:35 4:09
2 Bellevue 32 4 6 9 13 13:40 3:10
3 Camanche 34 2 8 10 14 14:03 4:34
4 Durant 49 7 11 15 16 17 15:39 3:15

Incomplete Teams: Calamus Wheatland, Easton Valley, Marquette Catholic Sc, Northeast

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Maquoketa Middle Scho
1 Izzy Hardin, 8 11:06 6:20
3 Justice Armbruster, 8 11:32 6:35
5 Simone Frana, 8 12:24 7:05
12 Ella Nelson, 7 15:15 8:42

Total Time = 50:17     Total Places = 21

2. Bellevue
4 Bella Leibfried, 7 12:05 6:54
6 Gabby Hingtgen, 8 13:20 7:37
9 Morgan Weber, 7 14:00 8:00
13 Cadence Veach, 7 15:15 8:42

Total Time = 54:40     Total Places = 32

3. Camanche
2 Delany Homan, 7 11:23 6:30
8 Thelma Henricksen, 7 13:57 7:58
10 Sadie Johnson, 7 14:53 8:30
14 Emma Cleveland, 7 15:57 9:06

Total Time = 56:10     Total Places = 34

4. Durant
7 Ava Streeter, 8 13:53 7:56
11 Kylee Hahn, 8 15:08 8:38
15 Rebekah Lerma, 7 16:25 9:23
16 Jocelynn Richardson, 7 17:08 9:47
17 Jenna Ingle-Lowder, 7 21:25 12:14

Total Time = 1:02:34     Total Places = 49

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Izzy Hardin, 8 11:06 6:20 Maquoketa Middle Scho
2 2 Delany Homan, 7 11:23 6:30 Camanche
3 3 Justice Armbruster, 8 11:32 6:35 Maquoketa Middle Scho
4 4 Bella Leibfried, 7 12:05 6:54 Bellevue

7:00 Pace
5 5 Simone Frana, 8 12:24 7:05 Maquoketa Middle Scho
6 Jessica Deaver, 8 12:44 7:16 Marquette Catholic Sc
7 Laikyn Grantz, 7 12:50 7:20 Northeast
8 Josselyn Hess, 7 13:07 7:29 Northeast
9 6 Gabby Hingtgen, 8 13:20 7:37 Bellevue
10 7 Ava Streeter, 8 13:53 7:56 Durant
11 8 Thelma Henricksen, 7 13:57 7:58 Camanche

8:00 Pace
12 9 Morgan Weber, 7 14:00 8:00 Bellevue
13 Bailey Sullivan, 8 14:20 8:11 Easton Valley
14 10 Sadie Johnson, 7 14:53 8:30 Camanche
15 11 Kylee Hahn, 8 15:08 8:38 Durant
16 Hailey Sullivan, 8 15:11 8:40 Easton Valley
17 12 Ella Nelson, 7 15:15 8:42 Maquoketa Middle Scho
18 13 Cadence Veach, 7 15:15 8:42 Bellevue

9:00 Pace
19 14 Emma Cleveland, 7 15:57 9:06 Camanche
20 Chloe Bowling, 8 16:11 9:15 Easton Valley
21 15 Rebekah Lerma, 7 16:25 9:23 Durant
22 Lena Hines, 8 16:52 9:38 Calamus Wheatland
23 16 Jocelynn Richardson, 7 17:08 9:47 Durant
24 Echo Baugh, 7 17:17 9:52 Northeast

12:00 Pace
25 17 Jenna Ingle-Lowder, 7 21:25 12:14 Durant
26 Peyton Heileman, 8 21:25 12:14 Calamus Wheatland



Bellevue MS MS Boys
Bellevue Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2021
Results by B&W Racing Services

MS Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Marquette Catholic Sc 26 3 4 8 11 11:42 0:47
2 Maquoketa Middle Scho 37 1 5 12 19 30 11:42 2:41
3 Bellevue 39 2 7 13 17 18 12:01 1:25
4 Prince of Peace 67 9 16 20 22 24 25 27 12:39 1:15
5 Calamus Wheatland 68 6 10 21 31 32 13:27 5:19
6* Northeast 101 15 23 29 34 15:25 6:35
7* Durant 101 14 26 28 33 15:06 5:47

Incomplete Teams: Camanche, Midland Csd, North Cedar

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Marquette Catholic Sc
3 Candan Weber, 7 11:19 6:28
4 Cameron Gerlach, 8 11:28 6:33
8 Brady Sieverding, 8 11:53 6:47
11 Wyatt Gregorich, 8 12:06 6:55

Total Time = 46:46     Total Places = 26

2. Maquoketa Middle Scho
1 Max Notz, 8 10:13 5:50
5 Donovan Cook, 8 11:33 6:36
12 Connor Deforest, 8 12:07 6:55
19 Mason Smith, 8 12:53 7:22
30 Thane Bayles, 7 17:00 9:43

Total Time = 46:46     Total Places = 37

3. Bellevue
2 Connor Kilburg, 8 11:14 6:25
7 Brody Sullivan, 7 11:51 6:46
13 Kyle Dunne, 8 12:17 7:01
17 Kindrick Decker, 7 12:39 7:13
18 Mitch Manders, 8 12:48 7:18

Total Time = 48:01     Total Places = 39

4. Prince of Peace
9 Nolan Keis, 8 11:55 6:48
16 Rashaud Huggard, 8 12:33 7:10
20 Ryan Greve, 7 12:56 7:23
22 Tyler Van Hyfte, 8 13:10 7:31
24 Kyler Leslie, 7 13:49 7:53
25 Liam Bellich, 7 14:03 8:02
27 Sam Sisneros, 8 14:37 8:21

Total Time = 50:34     Total Places = 67

5. Calamus Wheatland
6 Mason Mohr, 8 11:42 6:41
10 Aidan Yaddof, 8 12:00 6:51
21 Alex Rickertsen, 8 13:03 7:27
31 David Dunn, 7 17:01 9:43
32 Dalton Will, 7 17:38 10:04

Total Time = 53:46     Total Places = 68

6*. Northeast
15 Clayton Sweely, 7 12:32 7:09
23 Blake Petersen, 8 13:19 7:36
29 Jack Beeck, 8 16:41 9:32
34 Mathias Kroymann, 7 19:06 10:55

Total Time = 1:01:38     Total Places = 101

7*. Durant
14 Mason Schuett, 7 12:23 7:04
26 Royce Richman, 8 14:10 8:05
28 Colton Buesing, 7 15:40 8:57
33 Kale Dean, 7 18:10 10:22

Total Time = 1:00:23     Total Places = 101



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Max Notz, 8 10:13 5:50 Maquoketa Middle Scho
6:00 Pace

2 Clancey VanOort, 8 10:46 6:09 North Cedar
3 2 Connor Kilburg, 8 11:14 6:25 Bellevue
4 3 Candan Weber, 7 11:19 6:28 Marquette Catholic Sc
5 4 Cameron Gerlach, 8 11:28 6:33 Marquette Catholic Sc
6 5 Donovan Cook, 8 11:33 6:36 Maquoketa Middle Scho
7 6 Mason Mohr, 8 11:42 6:41 Calamus Wheatland
8 7 Brody Sullivan, 7 11:51 6:46 Bellevue
9 8 Brady Sieverding, 8 11:53 6:47 Marquette Catholic Sc
10 9 Nolan Keis, 8 11:55 6:48 Prince of Peace
11 10 Aidan Yaddof, 8 12:00 6:51 Calamus Wheatland
12 11 Wyatt Gregorich, 8 12:06 6:55 Marquette Catholic Sc
13 12 Connor Deforest, 8 12:07 6:55 Maquoketa Middle Scho

7:00 Pace
14 13 Kyle Dunne, 8 12:17 7:01 Bellevue
15 14 Mason Schuett, 7 12:23 7:04 Durant
16 15 Clayton Sweely, 7 12:32 7:09 Northeast
17 16 Rashaud Huggard, 8 12:33 7:10 Prince of Peace
18 Weston Dircks, 8 12:33 7:10 North Cedar
19 Eli Dies, 8 12:37 7:12 North Cedar
20 17 Kindrick Decker, 7 12:39 7:13 Bellevue
21 18 Mitch Manders, 8 12:48 7:18 Bellevue
22 19 Mason Smith, 8 12:53 7:22 Maquoketa Middle Scho
23 20 Ryan Greve, 7 12:56 7:23 Prince of Peace
24 21 Alex Rickertsen, 8 13:03 7:27 Calamus Wheatland
25 22 Tyler Van Hyfte, 8 13:10 7:31 Prince of Peace
26 23 Blake Petersen, 8 13:19 7:36 Northeast
27 Braxton Laurion, 8 13:42 7:50 Camanche
28 24 Kyler Leslie, 7 13:49 7:53 Prince of Peace

8:00 Pace
29 25 Liam Bellich, 7 14:03 8:02 Prince of Peace
30 26 Royce Richman, 8 14:10 8:05 Durant
31 27 Sam Sisneros, 8 14:37 8:21 Prince of Peace
32 28 Colton Buesing, 7 15:40 8:57 Durant

9:00 Pace
33 Max Smith, 7 16:35 9:29 Prince of Peace
34 Greg Thill, 8 16:36 9:29 Prince of Peace
35 29 Jack Beeck, 8 16:41 9:32 Northeast
36 30 Thane Bayles, 7 17:00 9:43 Maquoketa Middle Scho
37 31 David Dunn, 7 17:01 9:43 Calamus Wheatland
38 Brandon Kunde, 7 17:10 9:48 Midland Csd

10:00 Pace
39 32 Dalton Will, 7 17:38 10:04 Calamus Wheatland
40 33 Kale Dean, 7 18:10 10:22 Durant
41 34 Mathias Kroymann, 7 19:06 10:55 Northeast



Comet Invitational Varsity Girls
Bellevue Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2021
Partlu Cloudy 82°, S15MPH, 59% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Northeast 22 2 4 6 10 16 19
2 Marquette Catholic Sc 25 1 3 8 13 20
3 Bellevue 33 5 7 9 12
4 Maquoketa 57 11 14 15 17 18

Incomplete Teams: Calamus Wheatland, Camanche, Midland Csd, Prince of Peace, Wapello Community Sch

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Northeast
2 Cenady Soenksen, 11 21:04 6:47
4 Natalie Krogman, 11 22:15 7:10
6 Jeorgia Neumann, 9 22:53 7:22
10 Grace Ketelsen, 11 24:02 7:44
16 Emma Krogman, 10 27:15 8:46
19 Haley Samson, 9 32:35 10:29

Total Time = 1:30:14     Total Places = 22

2. Marquette Catholic Sc
1 Holly Beauchamp, 12 20:47 6:41
3 Allison Kettmenn, 12 21:42 6:59
8 Kaylee Koos, 12 23:26 7:32
13 Kalyn Skrivseth, 9 25:57 8:21
20 Alaina DeSotel, 9 33:02 10:38

Total Time = 1:31:52     Total Places = 25

3. Bellevue
5 Gabby Williamson, 12 22:17 7:10
7 Grace Hingtgen, 10 22:56 7:23
9 Delaney Dunne, 11 23:58 7:43
12 Hannah Braet, 10 25:21 8:09

Total Time = 1:34:32     Total Places = 33

4. Maquoketa
11 Olivia McDermott, 10 25:05 8:04
14 Brittney Hovey, 11 26:23 8:29
15 Ariana Payton, 12 27:08 8:44
17 Ali Simmons, 10 27:27 8:50
18 Evelyn Nelson, 9 28:31 9:11

Total Time = 1:46:03     Total Places = 57

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Noelle Steines, 9 19:05 6:08 Calamus Wheatland
2 1 Holly Beauchamp, 12 20:47 6:41 Marquette Catholic Sc
3 2 Cenady Soenksen, 11 21:04 6:47 Northeast
4 3 Allison Kettmenn, 12 21:42 6:59 Marquette Catholic Sc

7:00 Pace
5 4 Natalie Krogman, 11 22:15 7:10 Northeast
6 5 Gabby Williamson, 12 22:17 7:10 Bellevue
7 6 Jeorgia Neumann, 9 22:53 7:22 Northeast
8 7 Grace Hingtgen, 10 22:56 7:23 Bellevue
9 Gretchyn Fairlie, 9 23:16 7:29 Camanche
10 8 Kaylee Koos, 12 23:26 7:32 Marquette Catholic Sc
11 9 Delaney Dunne, 11 23:58 7:43 Bellevue
12 10 Grace Ketelsen, 11 24:02 7:44 Northeast

8:00 Pace
13 Madison Schnier, 10 24:59 8:03 Prince of Peace
14 11 Olivia McDermott, 10 25:05 8:04 Maquoketa
15 12 Hannah Braet, 10 25:21 8:09 Bellevue
16 13 Kalyn Skrivseth, 9 25:57 8:21 Marquette Catholic Sc
17 Geneva Fairlie, 9 26:10 8:25 Camanche
18 Claire Anderson, 10 26:17 8:28 Wapello Community Sch
19 14 Brittney Hovey, 11 26:23 8:29 Maquoketa
20 Tatum Wolford, 10 26:27 8:31 Wapello Community Sch
21 15 Ariana Payton, 12 27:08 8:44 Maquoketa
22 16 Emma Krogman, 10 27:15 8:46 Northeast
23 17 Ali Simmons, 10 27:27 8:50 Maquoketa

9:00 Pace
24 18 Evelyn Nelson, 9 28:31 9:11 Maquoketa
25 Kaitlin Kunde, 9 28:43 9:15 Midland Csd
26 Grace Wruck, 9 28:44 9:15 Camanche

10:00 Pace
27 19 Haley Samson, 9 32:35 10:29 Northeast

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

28 20 Alaina DeSotel, 9 33:02 10:38 Marquette Catholic Sc



Comet Invitational Varsity Boys
Bellevue Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2021
Partlu Cloudy 82°, S15MPH, 59% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Bellevue 40 1 3 5 14 17 26 27 18:55.0 3:32.4
2 Northeast 50 6 8 9 11 16 22 24 19:34.9 2:03.5
3 Camanche 77 4 12 15 18 28 36 42 20:34.4 4:22.7
4 Marquette Catholic Sc 111 7 10 29 30 35 41 21:47.1 4:47.3
5 Prince of Peace 112 2 19 21 32 38 45 21:59.7 6:51.5
6 Maquoketa 114 13 20 23 25 33 40 44 22:02.2 3:42.2
7 Midland Csd 184 31 34 37 39 43 25:50.6 8:54.6

Incomplete Teams: Calamus Wheatland, Durant, Easton Valley, North Cedar, Wapello Community Sch

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Bellevue
1 Payton Griebel, 10 17:06.2 5:30
3 Aiden Onken, 11 18:10.9 5:51
5 Ben Steinbeck, 11 18:23.7 5:55
14 Jake Bormann, 11 20:15.6 6:31
17 Kaden Guenther, 10 20:38.6 6:39
26 Nolan Dunne, 9 22:27.5 7:14
27 Gabe Manders, 9 22:33.3 7:16

Total Time = 1:34:35.0     Total Places = 40

2. Northeast
6 Carter Jargo, 11 18:34.2 5:59
8 Kelvin Machande, 10 19:19.4 6:13
9 Parker Messerich, 9 19:34.4 6:18
11 Carson Burken, 10 19:48.7 6:23
16 Jacob Tegeler, 10 20:37.7 6:39
22 Corbin Knutsen, 10 21:58.3 7:04
24 Ethan Johnson, 10 22:15.1 7:10

Total Time = 1:37:54.4     Total Places = 50

3. Camanche
4 Andrew Butt, 11 18:17.5 5:53
12 Lucas Goble, 12 19:53.3 6:24
15 Nick Reuter, 11 20:37.1 6:38
18 Ty Gravert, 11 21:23.6 6:53
28 Maddox Homan, 9 22:40.1 7:18
36 Cameron Dorsey, 9 24:05.8 7:46
42 Tanner Snodgrass, 9 27:31.1 8:52

Total Time = 1:42:51.6     Total Places = 77

4. Marquette Catholic Sc
7 Mika Lensker, 11 19:18.4 6:13
10 Andrew Schmidt, 10 19:44.3 6:21
29 Trevor Klein, 11 22:47.9 7:20
30 Ethan DeSotel, 11 22:58.9 7:24
35 Joe Hager, 12 24:05.6 7:45
41 Charlie Lane, 9 26:08.0 8:25

Total Time = 1:48:55.1     Total Places = 111

5. Prince of Peace
2 Marcus Blount, 11 17:53.0 5:45
19 Eric Berry, 10 21:34.5 6:57
21 Tate Ruden, 9 21:56.2 7:04
32 Hakael Powell, 9 23:50.3 7:41
38 Liam Darsidan, 9 24:44.4 7:58
45 Joey Malueg, 10 43:41.0 14:04

Total Time = 1:49:58.4     Total Places = 112

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Maquoketa
13 Cameron Tracy, 10 20:08.4 6:29
20 Jacob Nabb, 9 21:39.3 6:58
23 Victor Frana, 10 22:10.7 7:08
25 Breckin Downey, 10 22:22.0 7:12
33 Vincent Frana, 10 23:50.5 7:41
40 Aiden Claus, 10 25:52.6 8:20
44 Bradley Lafrenz, 10 32:33.6 10:29

Total Time = 1:50:10.9     Total Places = 114

7. Midland Csd
31 Jayson Ruley, 9 23:00.4 7:24
34 Milo Smith, 11 24:03.8 7:45
37 Tristan Kunde, 10 24:22.7 7:51
39 Jay Bentley, 11 25:50.9 8:19
43 Bryce Rushford, 12 31:55.0 10:17

Total Time = 2:09:12.8     Total Places = 184



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Payton Griebel, 10 17:06.2 5:30 Bellevue
2 2 Marcus Blount, 11 17:53.0 5:45 Prince of Peace
3 3 Aiden Onken, 11 18:10.9 5:51 Bellevue
4 4 Andrew Butt, 11 18:17.5 5:53 Camanche
5 5 Ben Steinbeck, 11 18:23.7 5:55 Bellevue
6 Aiden Gruver, 12 18:32.7 5:58 Easton Valley
7 6 Carter Jargo, 11 18:34.2 5:59 Northeast

6:00 Pace
8 Jackson Reidesel, 10 19:06.9 6:09 Calamus Wheatland
9 7 Mika Lensker, 11 19:18.4 6:13 Marquette Catholic Sc
10 8 Kelvin Machande, 10 19:19.4 6:13 Northeast
11 Logan Riedesel, 9 19:31.1 6:17 Calamus Wheatland
12 9 Parker Messerich, 9 19:34.4 6:18 Northeast
13 10 Andrew Schmidt, 10 19:44.3 6:21 Marquette Catholic Sc
14 11 Carson Burken, 10 19:48.7 6:23 Northeast
15 12 Lucas Goble, 12 19:53.3 6:24 Camanche
16 13 Cameron Tracy, 10 20:08.4 6:29 Maquoketa
17 14 Jake Bormann, 11 20:15.6 6:31 Bellevue
18 15 Nick Reuter, 11 20:37.1 6:38 Camanche
19 16 Jacob Tegeler, 10 20:37.7 6:39 Northeast
20 17 Kaden Guenther, 10 20:38.6 6:39 Bellevue
21 Cole Venema, 10 20:38.7 6:39 Easton Valley
22 18 Ty Gravert, 11 21:23.6 6:53 Camanche
23 19 Eric Berry, 10 21:34.5 6:57 Prince of Peace
24 Garret Dickey, 11 21:38.6 6:58 Wapello Community Sch
25 20 Jacob Nabb, 9 21:39.3 6:58 Maquoketa

7:00 Pace
26 21 Tate Ruden, 9 21:56.2 7:04 Prince of Peace
27 22 Corbin Knutsen, 10 21:58.3 7:04 Northeast
28 Race Starr, 9 22:05.1 7:07 Durant
29 23 Victor Frana, 10 22:10.7 7:08 Maquoketa
30 24 Ethan Johnson, 10 22:15.1 7:10 Northeast
31 25 Breckin Downey, 10 22:22.0 7:12 Maquoketa
32 26 Nolan Dunne, 9 22:27.5 7:14 Bellevue
33 27 Gabe Manders, 9 22:33.3 7:16 Bellevue
34 28 Maddox Homan, 9 22:40.1 7:18 Camanche
35 29 Trevor Klein, 11 22:47.9 7:20 Marquette Catholic Sc
36 30 Ethan DeSotel, 11 22:58.9 7:24 Marquette Catholic Sc
37 31 Jayson Ruley, 9 23:00.4 7:24 Midland Csd
38 32 Hakael Powell, 9 23:50.3 7:41 Prince of Peace
39 33 Vincent Frana, 10 23:50.5 7:41 Maquoketa
40 Marshall VanOort, 12 23:56.8 7:43 North Cedar
41 34 Milo Smith, 11 24:03.8 7:45 Midland Csd
42 35 Joe Hager, 12 24:05.6 7:45 Marquette Catholic Sc
43 36 Cameron Dorsey, 9 24:05.8 7:46 Camanche
44 37 Tristan Kunde, 10 24:22.7 7:51 Midland Csd
45 38 Liam Darsidan, 9 24:44.4 7:58 Prince of Peace
46 Ashton Slaton, 11 24:47.8 7:59 Wapello Community Sch

8:00 Pace
47 William Richardson, 1025:15.2 8:08 Durant
48 39 Jay Bentley, 11 25:50.9 8:19 Midland Csd
49 40 Aiden Claus, 10 25:52.6 8:20 Maquoketa
50 41 Charlie Lane, 9 26:08.0 8:25 Marquette Catholic Sc
51 Michael Redhage, 9 26:09.4 8:25 North Cedar
52 Devon Woodsmall, 12 26:41.0 8:36 Wapello Community Sch
53 John Portz, 10 27:04.9 8:43 Easton Valley
54 42 Tanner Snodgrass, 9 27:31.1 8:52 Camanche

10:00 Pace
55 43 Bryce Rushford, 12 31:55.0 10:17 Midland Csd
56 44 Bradley Lafrenz, 10 32:33.6 10:29 Maquoketa

14:00 Pace
57 45 Joey Malueg, 10 43:41.0 14:04 Prince of Peace


